
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not qualified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNF 

No. 

168 

747 

71 

84 

117 

525 

701 

64 

88 

112 

4 

808 

33 

122 

56 

800 

556 

36 

929 

29 

Name 

Graham Ball 

Shane Geddes 

Matthew Seddon 

Ant Belsham 

Mike Dunstall 

Jimi Freeman 

Michael Kennedy 

Rod Birley 

Will Klava 

Warren Parris 

Milan Klinac 

Kane Fletcher 

Joanne Johnson 

Seb Pietersen 

Sully Sullivan 

Matt Wallace 

Peter Thrower 

Gary Dawson 

Andrew Sullivan 

Greg Dutton 

Class 

BMWRDS - 2 Litre 

BMWRDS - 2 Litre 

BMWRDS - 2 Litre 

BMWRDS - 2 Litre 

BMWRDS - Open C 

BMWRDS - Open C 

BMWRDS - 2 Litre 

BMWRDS - Open C 

BMWRDS - 2 Litre 

BMWRDS - Open C 

BMWRDS - Open C 

BMWRDS - Open C 

BMWRDS - Open C 

BMWRDS - E30 Challenge 

BMWRDS - E30 Challenge 

BMWRDS - E30 Challenge 

BMWRDS - E30 Challenge 

BMWRDS - E30 Challenge 

BMWRDS - E30 Challenge 

BMWRDS - Open C 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

Diff 

0.062 

0.455 

0.993 

14.239 

15.028 

18.957 

19.036 

19.288 

21.683 

29.125 

32.749 

42.484 

49.039 

50.823 

51.480 

59.323 

1:07.809 

1:32.297 

DNF 

Gap 

0.062 

0.393 

0.538 

13.246 

0.789 

3.929 

0.079 

0.252 

2.395 

7.442 

3.624 

9.735 

6.555 

1.784 

0.657 

7.843 

8.486 

24.488 

Total Tm 

15:15.879 

15:15.941 

15:16.334 

15:16.872 

15:30.118 

15:30.907 

15:34.836 

15:34.915 

15:35.167 

15:37.562 

15:45.004 

15:48.628 

15:58.363 

16:04.918 

16:06.702 

16:07.359 

16:15.202 

16:23.688 

16:48.176 

11:59.788 

Best Tm 

1:42.466 

1:42.762 

1:40.675 

1:42.163 

1:47.123 

1:45.498 

1:45.791 

1:45.809 

1:44.443 

1:46.521 

1:46.784 

1:48.998 

1:49.800 

1:52.905 

1:53.397 

1:56.781 

1:53.519 

1:57.372 

2:02.838 

1:46.646 

In Lap 

7 

6 

8 

8 

7 

7 

5 

8 

6 

8 

2 

7 

7 

6 

7 

2 

7 

2 

8 

3 

Nationality Team 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car 800: Low transponder signal. 

Margin of Victory 

0.062 

Avg. Speed 

104.398 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.675 

Best Speed 

118.719 

Best Lap by 

71 - Matthew Seddon 

Printed: 4/01/2026 12:53:18 pm 

Results validated by Chief Timekeeper: Nick Little 

Clerk of the Course: Peter Woodward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Taupo International Motorsport Park 

NZIGP Tasman Revival 
BMW RDS - 2 Litre, Open C and E30 

[R13] - Race 3 (8 laps) - Flag Drop/Handicap 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:35:47 

Taupo International Track 3.320 km 

4/01/2026 12:20 


